FC IM No. 081—Oregan Trust Deed Series—TRUST DESI).	к40360	STEVENS-NESS	LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
• • 84422	TRUST DEED	Vol M38 Pa	ge <b>&amp;&amp;%33</b> (\$)
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	<u>16th</u> day of	February	, 19.88, between
JOHN WAYNE GLENN AND DAVID	TROY GLENN	的物质或磷酸盐含化磷酸	
as Grantor, KLAMATH COUNTY TITI	E COMPANY	geografie en en geografie e	, as Trustee, and
ROSETTA I. LEE	1.144、2015.989、南国基本联合的时候主义。 		
as Beneficiary,			
같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는	WITNESSETH:		사람이 많이 집을 가지 않는 것입니다.
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargain	s, sells and conveys to the	rustee in trust, with powe	r of sale, the property
in Klamath County,	Uregon, described as:		
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A FOR	LEGAL DESCRIPTI	ON	
	te state a state of the state o	n an the second s	
together with all and singular the tenements, her now or hereafter appertaining, and the reints, issu- tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING I	es and profits thereof and all	lixtures now or hereafter atta	ched to or used in connec-

sum of SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE AND 20/100--

note of even date herewith, payable to boneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instant 

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: I. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: I. To protect, preserve and maintain sail property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of said property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions altecting said property; il the beneficiary so request, to join in executing such thanacing statements pursuant to the Unitorm Commer-cial Code as the beneficiary may require and is pay for tiling same in the proper public office or ollices; as well as the onst of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.

The and restrictions altering statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay the the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay the the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay the the statement of the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary as well as the cast of all them and statement and by thing offices or searching agencies as may be dreamed desirable by the beneficiary or searching agencies as may be dreamed desirable by the beneficiary and the uniform Commercial Code and continuously maintain invance on the buildings new or hereafter erected on the said premises alpinst loss or damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than 3.1.17SULTAD. A. VALTUE...., written in companies deceptable to the beneficiary may from time to time require. In an amount not less than 3.1.17SULTAD. A. VALTUE...., written in companies deceptable to the beneficiary with kas prabole to the latter; all policies of insurance now or hereafter placed on said buildings, the beneficiary may procure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected or notice of belautine amount so collected, or any part thereoi, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive and promises itree from construction lens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other that may be levied or assessed upon or against asid propering before any part the solitier receipts thereof the latter is during the such receipts thereof the latter is all strenges by all taxes, assessments and other charges the grantor is unable by grantor is a specificary should the grantor fail to moke payment of any grant as assessments and other charges the there as assessments and other charges the during the assessed upon or against asid propering before any part of such fazes, assessments and other charges the during the assessed and other the strenge propering by diver any part thereoit and t

## It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payind as compensation for such taking, which are in scess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less nucessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by ben-ficiary in such proceedings, and the balance soplied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agress, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessarily paint request of ben-ficiary, payment of its less and presentation of this deed and the mote for endorsement (in case of full reconvegances, for cancellation), without allecting (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) Join in

granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. Argentee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto" and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereol. Trustee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. If the truthul regard to the adjuster of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. If the truthul regard to the adjuster of the services method. If the services method is the services method is the services method in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. If the services method is the services method is the services method. If there is the service method is the services method is the services method in the paragraph shall be not less than \$5. If the service is the service in the service is the service i

proceed to loreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 56.735 to 86.795. 33. Alter the trustee has commenced loreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, the grantor or any other person so priviled by ORS 86.735, may cure the default or defaults. If the default consists of a failure to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying the entire amount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as would being cured may be cured by the default occurred. Any other default that is capable of being cured may be cured by the default addition to curing the default consists and the performance required under the obligation. or, trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the default of other beson effecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed. In any case, in addition to the trust default that is costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed by the same shall pay to the beneficiary all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the tim

and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed together with trustees and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law converging the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of the interest by trustee but including dred as their interests may appear in the outer to the trust the trustice by trustee surplus. 16. Beneficiary may thom time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee hard by orthol to the successor trustee and the successor trustee, the latter shall be versed with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary on which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the courty or counties in which the property is situaded, shall be conclusive proof of or prore appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and achowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notily any party hereto o

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustey hereunder must be either an attarney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and Ioan association authorized to do business under the Iaws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, it is subsidiaries, affiliates, acents or branches, the United States or an agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law. the granter covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under num, i fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid; unencumbered title thereto and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if frantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whethir or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. \* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delate, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable, if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Ly defined baneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose us Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. JOHN WAYNE GLENN (if the signer of the above is a a portion, use the form of a knowledgement opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath STATE OF OREGON, This instrument was acknowledged before me County of ... 8. py John Wa Lenn HE Decurd They Ille This instrument was acknowledged before me on dusas . (SEAL) Mycommussion expires: 6-21-8-8 ublic for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid. TO: The undersigned is the left owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said fand have been fully neid antistical. You berefy are directed on navment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed for nursuant to summarize the secure of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you and the terms of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you and the terms of ter Irust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith todether, with said trust cleed) and to reconvey without warranty. In the parties desidested by the terms of said trust deed the delivered to you said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust cleed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED: not lose or destroy this Trust Dood 13R THE NOTE which it securos. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. TRUST DEED STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORT DESCERSE DESCRIPTION STATE OF OREGON, County of ..... I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the ...... day of \_\_\_\_\_ Grantor SPACE RESERVED e'clock ...... M., and recorded at FOR RECORDER'S USE Page or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. Beneticiary 1 IE COND IN. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Record of Mortgages of said County. IP BOX HERE KCTC-Collection Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Tera  $(1,k) \in I$ PUISS 的位置 and at bost NAME By ..... TITLE 410.166 ---- Deputy

## EXHIBIT A

## K-40360

## DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

2235

The following described real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon: All that portion of the SW1SW2 of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 E.W.M., more particuarly described as follows: Beginning at a point 1332 feet North and 493 feet East of the section corner common to Sections 19, 20, 29 and 30 said Township and Range; running thence East at right angles to the section line 125 feet; thence South parallel with the section line 100 feet; thence West at right angles to the suction line 50 feet; thence North parallel to said section line 20 feet; thence West at right angles to said section line 75 feet; thence North parallel to said section line 80 feet to the point of

SAVING AND EXCEPTING that portion of said property conveyed to Oregon State Highway Commission by Deed Volume 284 page 177.

ALSO, Beginning at a point 1132 feet North and 493 feet East of the corner Common to Sections 19, 20, 29 and 30 T. 38 S., R., 9 E.W.M; thence East 100 feet; thence North 80 feet; thence West 100 feet; thence South 80 feet to the point of beginning, being a part of the SWISWI of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian.

유민님 중에서

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH SS.

Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_

Klamath County Title Company of February A.D., 19 88

				$-300_{-4}$ at $-4$	: 47 o'clock		_ the16th	dan
			ofM	ortgages	김 요즘 지난 사람이 가지 않는 것을 하는 것이다.	, duly 100	orded in Vol. <u>M88</u>	day
		~~		김 소리는 것이다.	OI	n Page 2233	<u>108</u>	,
I	EE \$15.	00		(私) 法日利的	Evel	VI Biehn	nty Clerk	1.1
		1982년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 1		[韓文]]出[[韓]][[	<b>.</b>	Cou	nty Clerk	
•			그리고 물건 생활가	이 같은 사람이 있는 것을 물었다.	Dy.	- Fram	An At	
1					[[[[]]] : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	리철 환경 사람이 한 편지?		